
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#61 

#310 
#27 
#18 
#49 
#68 

#6 
37 

#24 
#80 
#40 
#99 

# 
#71 
#52 
#48 

#631 
#114 

#15 
#66 
#43 
#21 
#23 
#67 
#63 
#46 

#7 
#16 

84 

Class 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG1 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG2 
HRG1 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
1 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
6 
1 
2 
2 
7 
1 

Name 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Mark Ferrara 
Jim Hamblin 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Thomas Drake 
Jim Glass 
Whit Smith 
David Gott 
Robert Lang 
Vince Vaccaro 
Mike Jacobellis 
Devin Giedra 
Lee Hower 
Scott Stickle 
John Ogle 
Philip Gott 
Robert Thompson 
Bennie Bish 
Hal Jones 
George Ladyman 
Peter McCarthy 
Michael Leccese 
Richard Gleason 
Johannes Krauss 
Mike Harmuth 
Chuck Lampe 

Best Tm 
1:00.097 
1:00.957 
1:01.705 
1:01.748 
1:02.457 
1:02.481 
1:02.590 
1:03.288 
1:04.241 
1:04.814 
1:05.897 
1:05.935 
1:06.371 
1:06.723 
1:06.813 
1:06.824 
1:07.775 
1:07.775 
1:07.868 
1:07.968 
1:09.810 
1:10.536 
1:11.475 
1:11.521 
1:11.965 
1:12.039 
1:14.818 
1:18.537 
1:25.365 

In Lap 

9 

5 

9 

7 

9 

5 

9 

10 

10 

11 

11 

13 

7 

1 

5 

12 

10 

12 

11 

8 

12 

9 

7 

8 

6 

9 

8 

7 

5 

Make 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1970 Chevolet Corvette/Red/White/Blue 
1968 Porsche 911 ST/White 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1974 Porsche 911 3.0 RS/White 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1968 Datsun 510/White 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1963 Triumph  Spitfire/Red 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:04:47 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Prac/Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:01:55 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 10:00 

 HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
#18 
#61 

#310 
#75 

#113 
#71 
#68 
#49 

37 
#6 

#631 
#27 

# 
#52 
#40 
#80 
#24 
#99 
#48 
#97 

#197 
#114 
#66 
#43 
#21 
#23 
#7 

#16 
#67 
#63 
#15 
#9 

Class 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG1 
HRG1 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
1 
5 
6 
6 
2 
7 
3 
4 
5 
8 
1 
2 
9 
6 
1 
7 

10 

Name 
Jim Hamblin 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Jim Scott 
Glenn Every 
Devin Giedra 
Michael Dube 
Chris Homer 
Jim Glass 
Thomas Drake 
John Ogle 
Mark Ferrara 
Mike Jacobellis 
Lee Hower 
Robert Lang 
David Gott 
Whit Smith 
Vince Vaccaro 
Scott Stickle 
Theodore Goneos 
Peter Baselice 
Philip Gott 
Bennie Bish 
Hal Jones 
George Ladyman 
Peter McCarthy 
Mike Harmuth 
Chuck Lampe 
Michael Leccese 
Richard Gleason 
Robert Thompson 
John DeSantis 

Best Tm 
59.452 
59.656 

1:00.220 
1:00.658 
1:02.034 
1:02.257 
1:02.351 
1:02.368 
1:02.462 
1:02.825 
1:03.502 
1:03.559 
1:03.565 
1:03.843 
1:04.474 
1:04.747 
1:04.874 
1:05.178 
1:05.546 
1:05.713 
1:06.244 
1:06.776 
1:08.084 
1:08.178 
1:08.472 
1:11.465 
1:12.921 
1:13.239 
1:15.815 
1:17.634 
1:18.869 

In Lap 

15 

11 

15 

16 

9 

4 

9 

6 

10 

15 

18 

2 

12 

18 

9 

14 

6 

9 

17 

11 

5 

14 

6 

9 

17 

6 

11 

2 

1 

2 

1 

0 

Make 
1968 Porsche 911 ST/White 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RS/White 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette/Red / White 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1970 Chevolet Corvette/Red/White/Blue 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1974 Porsche 911 3.0 RS/White 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1968 Porsche 911/White 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1963 Triumph  Spitfire/Red 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1968 Datsun 510/White 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:05:38 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Prac/Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 13:32:18 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 13:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
#61 

#310 
#68 
#49 

37 
#33 

#197 
#97 
#99 

#631 
#48 
#40 
#24 
#80 
#9 

#66 
#43 
#21 
#15 
#23 
#18 
#71 
#7 

#114 
#63 
#52 
#50 

#113 

Class 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG1 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG1 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
VS6 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
1 
2 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
4 
7 
5 
1 
4 
5 
2 
6 
1 
5 
1 
8 

Name 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Michael Dube 
Chris Homer 
Jim Glass 
Mike Jacobellis 
Peter Baselice 
Theodore Goneos 
Vince Vaccaro 
John Ogle 
Scott Stickle 
Robert Lang 
Whit Smith 
David Gott 
John DeSantis 
Bennie Bish 
Hal Jones 
George Ladyman 
Robert Thompson 
Peter McCarthy 
Jim Hamblin 
Devin Giedra 
Mike Harmuth 
Philip Gott 
Richard Gleason 
Lee Hower 
Cosme Fumex 
Glenn Every 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
59.054 

1:00.193 
1:01.433 
1:02.195 
1:02.091 
1:03.399 
1:04.559 
1:05.648 
1:05.217 
1:03.381 
1:05.788 
1:05.696 
1:06.118 
1:05.583 
1:03.577 
1:07.430 
1:08.166 
1:08.362 
1:08.343 
1:11.309 

59.096 
1:02.175 
1:13.405 
1:09.046 
1:10.288 
1:03.643 
1:09.001 
1:04.069 

Diff 

10.078 

20.713 

30.441 

32.233 

41.390 

1:02.487 

1:10.180 

1:11.263 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Make 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1968 Porsche 911/White 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1968 Datsun 510/White 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1968 Porsche 911 ST/White 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1963 Triumph  Spitfire/Red 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1974 Porsche 911 3.0 RS/White 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette/Red / White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:05:54 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

10.078 

Avg. Speed 

90.136 

Best Lap Tm 

59.054 

Best Speed 

93.271 

Best Lap by 

#61 - Jack Busch 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

QualifieR 2 

Race started at 15:27:40 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 15:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#75 
#61 

#310 
#44 
#68 
#49 
262 
37 

#631 
#33 
#9 

#197 
#52 
#24 
#40 
#80 
#99 
#71 
#66 

#114 
#48 
#43 
#18 
#63 
#15 
#21 
#23 
#12 
#6 

Class 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG1 
HRG5 
HRG4 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
1 
6 
6 
2 
3 
6 
4 
7 
1 
5 
7 
1 
8 
8 

Name 
Jim Scott 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Mike Piera 
Michael Dube 
Chris Homer 
Joe Viola 
Jim Glass 
John Ogle 
Mike Jacobellis 
John DeSantis 
Peter Baselice 
Lee Hower 
Whit Smith 
Robert Lang 
David Gott 
Vince Vaccaro 
Devin Giedra 
Bennie Bish 
Philip Gott 
Scott Stickle 
Hal Jones 
Jim Hamblin 
Richard Gleason 
Robert Thompson 
George Ladyman 
Peter McCarthy 
Mark Larsen 
Thomas Drake 

Best Tm 
59.921 

1:00.030 
1:01.041 
1:01.186 
1:01.370 
1:01.383 
1:02.263 
1:02.481 
1:02.753 
1:02.806 
1:03.214 
1:04.255 
1:04.461 
1:04.791 
1:04.796 
1:05.469 
1:05.897 
1:06.836 
1:07.255 
1:07.442 
1:07.514 
1:07.744 
1:07.929 
1:08.363 
1:09.601 
1:09.731 
1:11.171 
1:11.355 

In Lap 

5 

4 

5 

9 

9 

8 

10 

6 

10 

7 

10 

9 

4 

4 

12 

11 

10 

8 

13 

10 

6 

13 

2 

5 

5 

8 

4 

3 

0 

Make 
1973 Porsche 911  RS/White 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/Green/Yellow 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
72 Datsun 240Z/Orange 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1974 Porsche 911 3.0 RS/White 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1968 Porsche 911 ST/White 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1968 Datsun 510/White 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1969 Ford Mustang 302/Yellow/Black 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:06:16 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Prac/Qual 3 

Qualifying started at 10:21:43 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 10:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
#61 

#310 
#75 
#18 
262 
#68 
#49 
#44 

37 
#197 
#33 
#9 

#71 
#99 
#24 
#52 
#40 
#48 
#97 
#80 
#66 
#43 
#16 

#114 
#21 
#23 
#63 

#631 
#7 

#15 

Class 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG1 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG1 
HRG3 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
7 
6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
7 
5 
8 
1 
1 
6 
2 
6 

Name 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Jim Scott 
Jim Hamblin 
Joe Viola 
Michael Dube 
Chris Homer 
Mike Piera 
Jim Glass 
Peter Baselice 
Mike Jacobellis 
John DeSantis 
Devin Giedra 
Vince Vaccaro 
Whit Smith 
Lee Hower 
Robert Lang 
Scott Stickle 
Theodore Goneos 
David Gott 
Bennie Bish 
Hal Jones 
Chuck Lampe 
Philip Gott 
George Ladyman 
Peter McCarthy 
Richard Gleason 
John Ogle 
Mike Harmuth 
Robert Thompson 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
16 
15 

Best Tm 
59.618 

1:00.220 
59.174 
59.480 

1:01.335 
1:01.428 
1:01.686 
1:01.818 
1:02.632 
1:02.859 
1:03.289 
1:03.623 
1:04.981 
1:04.671 
1:04.944 
1:02.616 
1:04.360 
1:06.670 
1:06.728 
1:05.669 
1:06.932 
1:07.358 
1:06.162 
1:07.900 
1:06.654 
1:09.138 
1:08.597 
1:02.135 
1:12.886 

Diff 

20.766 

21.471 

23.598 

52.598 

58.773 

1:01.747 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

23 Laps 

Make 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RS/White 
1968 Porsche 911 ST/White 
72 Datsun 240Z/Orange 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Porsche 911/Green/Yellow 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1974 Porsche 911 3.0 RS/White 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1968 Porsche 911/White 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1963 Triumph  Spitfire/Red 
1968 Datsun 510/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:06:52 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

20.766 

Avg. Speed 

90.433 

Best Lap Tm 

59.174 

Best Speed 

93.081 

Best Lap by 

#75 - Jim Scott 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:24:52 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 13:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#61 

#310 
#44 
262 
#49 

#631 
#33 
#9 

#71 
#24 
#40 
#48 
#80 
#66 
#43 
#21 

#114 
#23 
#7 

#68 
#16 

#197 
37 

Class 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG1 
HRG1 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
2 
5 
3 
6 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
1 
2 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Name 
Jack Busch 
David Hutchings 
Mike Piera 
Joe Viola 
Chris Homer 
John Ogle 
Mike Jacobellis 
John DeSantis 
Devin Giedra 
Whit Smith 
Robert Lang 
Scott Stickle 
David Gott 
Bennie Bish 
Hal Jones 
George Ladyman 
Philip Gott 
Peter McCarthy 
Mike Harmuth 
Michael Dube 
Chuck Lampe 
Peter Baselice 
Jim Glass 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 
12 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:00.330 
1:00.696 
1:00.904 
1:01.049 
1:02.286 
1:02.196 
1:02.588 
1:04.185 
1:05.279 
1:05.820 
1:05.810 
1:05.927 
1:05.777 
1:07.945 
1:08.022 
1:08.335 
1:08.832 
1:08.565 
1:12.192 
1:02.415 
1:06.080 
1:03.515 
1:02.375 

Diff 

1.010 

6.071 

10.926 

26.245 

28.224 

49.556 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

Make 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Porsche 911  RSR/Purple/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/Green/Yellow 
72 Datsun 240Z/Orange 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
Datsun 240 Z/ 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1971 Datsum 240 Z/Blue 
1972 Alfa Romaeo Spider/Red 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1963 Jaguar XK-E/White/Green 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 BMW 2002/Red 
1972 BMW 2002tii/Green 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1962 Austin Healy Ashley Sprite/Green 
1963 Triumph  Spitfire/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1970 Chevy Camero/Yellow 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:01 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1.010 

Avg. Speed 

89.144 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.330 

Best Speed 

91.298 

Best Lap by 

#61 - Jack Busch 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:54:24 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 15:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#162 
#19 

#215 
#256 
#246 
#08 

#688 
#810 
#107 
#19 

#358 
#216 
#46 

#369 
#48 
#21 
#55 
#11 

#722 
#265 
#23 
#5 

#238 
#40 

#401 
#62 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Name 
Don Racine 
Bob Brady 
Carl Whitney 
Roger Cassin 
Stephen Lehrman 
Robert Mirabile 
John Feng 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Deborah Abraham 
Ed Mettelman 
James Stein 
Mark Curry 
William Shields 
Allan Casavant 
Stu Forer 
Bill Gelles 
Edward Sanson 
David Porter 
Larry McKenna 
Sandra McNeil 
Chris MacAllister 
Alain Raymond 
Tony Wang 
Mitch McCullough 
Ray Quaranto 
Nick Grewel 

Best Tm 
1:06.540 
1:07.752 
1:08.216 
1:08.228 
1:08.490 
1:08.560 
1:09.349 
1:09.447 
1:09.526 
1:09.685 
1:09.693 
1:10.053 
1:10.143 
1:10.207 
1:10.297 
1:10.324 
1:12.369 
1:12.462 
1:12.622 
1:13.593 
1:14.015 
1:14.469 
1:14.726 
1:17.391 

In Lap 

10 

9 

10 

6 

9 

10 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

7 

8 

10 

5 

4 

6 

5 

8 

4 

6 

6 

0 

0 

Make 
1965 Austin Mini Cooper S/Yellow/Orange 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1960 Lotus 18/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1958 Turner 950 S/Light Blue 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1959 Stanguelini F Jr/Maroon 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/White 
1955 Jaguar D-Type/Blue 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red/Gold 
1967 Alfa Duetto/White 
1962 Mini Cooper/ 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:13 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:26:28 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 10:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
#162 
#810 
#08 
#11 
#19 

#215 
#107 
#369 
#246 
#191 
#216 
#55 

#358 
#48 
#46 

#722 
#40 
#63 
#23 
#5 

#265 
#57 
19A 

#256 
#688 
#21 

#401 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 

VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
2 
1 

21 
22 
23 
24 

Name 
Don Racine 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Robert Mirabile 
David Porter 
Ed Mettelman 
Carl Whitney 
Deborah Abraham 
Allan Casavant 
Stephen Lehrman 
Bob Brady 
Mark Curry 
Edward Sanson 
James Stein 
Stu Forer 
William Shields 
Larry McKenna 
Mitch McCullough 
Scott Janzen 
Chris MacAllister 
Alain Raymond 
Sandra McNeil 
Vic Schuster 

Roger Cassin 
John Feng 
Bill Gelles 
Ray Quaranto 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
1:05.986 
1:06.396 
1:06.507 
1:06.395 
1:07.227 
1:07.630 
1:08.110 
1:06.178 
1:07.956 
1:06.641 
1:07.785 
1:07.707 
1:09.591 
1:09.976 
1:08.465 
1:09.557 
1:09.476 
1:09.400 
1:09.207 
1:12.430 
1:11.390 
1:13.317 
1:11.292 
1:07.368 
1:08.020 
1:14.335 

Diff 

0.239 

7.260 

7.597 

10.418 

11.992 

16.199 

16.605 

20.085 

21.781 

27.731 

28.646 

42.823 

43.896 

44.153 

49.342 

54.831 

55.599 

57.599 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Make 
1965 Austin Mini Cooper S/Yellow/Orange 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1960 Lotus 18/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1958 Turner 950 S/Light Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1959 Stanguelini F Jr/Maroon 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red/Gold 
1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1955 Jaguar D-Type/Blue 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/White 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 

1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1967 Alfa Duetto/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:20 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.239 

Avg. Speed 

80.754 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.986 

Best Speed 

83.472 

Best Lap by 

#162 - Don Racine 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

Qual 1 

Race started at 12:13:58 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 12:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#11 

#162 
#810 
#191 
#215 
#256 
#19 

#369 
#216 
#107 
#688 
#246 
#55 
#46 
#40 
19A 
#63 

#358 
#23 

#57A 
#48 
#5 

#722 
#401 
#265 
#238 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
1 

16 
17 
18 
1 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Name 
David Porter 
Don Racine 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Bob Brady 
Carl Whitney 
Roger Cassin 
Ed Mettelman 
Allan Casavant 
Mark Curry 
Deborah Abraham 
John Feng 
Stephen Lehrman 
Edward Sanson 
William Shields 
Mitch McCullough 

Scott Janzen 
James Stein 
Chris MacAllister 
Vic Schuster 
Stu Forer 
Alain Raymond 
Larry McKenna 
Ray Quaranto 
Sandra McNeil 
Tony Wang 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
1:06.098 
1:05.552 
1:07.024 
1:06.478 
1:07.469 
1:07.767 
1:08.013 
1:07.578 
1:07.728 
1:08.700 
1:08.917 
1:09.118 
1:09.022 
1:09.121 
1:10.286 
1:08.831 
1:09.455 
1:10.761 
1:09.180 
1:12.169 
1:12.238 
1:12.992 
1:12.154 
1:14.871 
1:12.621 
1:12.052 

Diff 

1.648 

12.457 

12.807 

24.571 

25.215 

25.542 

25.721 

25.746 

30.090 

37.533 

37.848 

39.895 

40.496 

48.434 

48.935 

50.207 

1:01.438 

1:08.942 

1:12.395 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Make 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1965 Austin Mini Cooper S/Yellow/Orange 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1960 Lotus 18/Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red/Gold 

1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1955 Jaguar D-Type/Blue 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1958 Turner 950 S/Light Blue 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
1959 Stanguelini F Jr/Maroon 
1967 Alfa Duetto/White 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/White 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:28 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1.648 

Avg. Speed 

72.845 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.552 

Best Speed 

84.025 

Best Lap by 

#162 - Don Racine 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

QualifieR 1 

Race started at 15:46:37 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 15:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
#11 

#191 
#369 
#256 
#107 
#688 
#55 
#63 
#46 
19A 

#57A 
#5 

#401 
#216 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 
1 

10 
11 
12 

Name 
David Porter 
Bob Brady 
Allan Casavant 
Roger Cassin 
Deborah Abraham 
John Feng 
Edward Sanson 
Scott Janzen 
William Shields 

Vic Schuster 
Alain Raymond 
Ray Quaranto 
Mark Curry 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:05.795 
1:05.827 
1:07.477 
1:06.980 
1:07.673 
1:07.366 
1:07.985 
1:08.105 
1:07.858 
1:08.914 
1:11.860 
1:12.675 
1:16.225 
1:07.352 

Diff 

0.908 

8.913 

10.047 

13.572 

13.927 

15.594 

16.932 

19.377 

44.352 

50.247 

55.631 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Make 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
Open Red 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
1967 Alfa Duetto/White 
1960 Lotus 18/Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:38 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.908 

Avg. Speed 

81.292 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.795 

Best Speed 

83.715 

Best Lap by 

#11 - David Porter 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

QualifieR 2 

Race started at 17:23:52 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 17:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
#162 
#191 
#369 
#19 

#215 
19A 

#256 
#63 
#40 

#246 
#810 
#55 
#46 

#57A 
#358 
#23 
#48 

#722 
#265 
#238 
#11 
#5 

#790 
#107 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
1 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Name 
Don Racine 
Bob Brady 
Allan Casavant 
Ed Mettelman 
Carl Whitney 

Roger Cassin 
Scott Janzen 
Mitch McCullough 
Stephen Lehrman 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Edward Sanson 
William Shields 
Vic Schuster 
James Stein 
Chris MacAllister 
Stu Forer 
Larry McKenna 
Sandra McNeil 
Tony Wang 
David Porter 
Alain Raymond 
John Feng 
Deborah Abraham 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
7 
7 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:06.373 
1:06.343 
1:07.335 
1:08.425 
1:07.700 
1:09.014 
1:08.458 
1:08.618 
1:10.314 
1:10.477 
1:07.590 
1:09.026 
1:09.383 
1:12.150 
1:11.798 
1:12.354 
1:11.766 
1:12.471 
1:13.424 
1:14.051 
1:06.140 
1:15.082 
1:08.461 
1:08.141 

Diff 

1.187 

1.629 

17.980 

18.264 

25.060 

25.669 

26.347 

42.614 

43.332 

43.745 

44.457 

49.918 

1:01.239 

1:01.478 

1:04.381 

1:06.144 

1:12.516 

1:12.527 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Make 
1965 Austin Mini Cooper S/Yellow/Orange 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
Open Red 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red/Gold 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1955 Jaguar D-Type/Blue 
1958 Turner 950 S/Light Blue 
1959 Stanguelini F Jr/Maroon 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/White 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:47 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1.187 

Avg. Speed 

80.392 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.140 

Best Speed 

83.278 

Best Lap by 

#11 - David Porter 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

Race 1 

Race started at 10:46:24 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 10:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
#162 
#369 
#191 
#810 
#215 
#19 

#790 
#63 
#46 
#55 
#23 
#40 

#256 
#246 
#48 

#57A 
#358 
#265 

#5 
19A 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
1 

16 
17 
18 
1 

Name 
Don Racine 
Allan Casavant 
Bob Brady 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Carl Whitney 
Ed Mettelman 
John Feng 
Scott Janzen 
William Shields 
Edward Sanson 
Chris MacAllister 
Mitch McCullough 
Roger Cassin 
Stephen Lehrman 
Stu Forer 
Vic Schuster 
James Stein 
Sandra McNeil 
Alain Raymond 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
1:05.735 
1:06.293 
1:06.955 
1:08.092 
1:08.109 
1:07.673 
1:09.073 
1:08.969 
1:09.581 
1:09.451 
1:08.856 
1:09.840 
1:08.316 
1:10.585 
1:10.255 
1:11.164 
1:10.601 
1:12.977 
1:13.838 
1:08.107 

Diff 

1.382 

5.686 

19.423 

20.012 

20.027 

32.140 

39.573 

39.715 

40.578 

41.830 

47.771 

51.739 

53.111 

53.758 

1:11.496 

1:16.897 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Make 
1965 Austin Mini Cooper S/Yellow/Orange 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1955 Jaguar D-Type/Blue 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red/Gold 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1958 Turner 950 S/Light Blue 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/White 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 
Cobra / Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:07:55 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1.382 

Avg. Speed 

81.062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.735 

Best Speed 

83.791 

Best Lap by 

#162 - Don Racine 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

Race 2 

Race started at 13:55:10 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 13:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
#369 
#191 
#215 
#810 
#19 

#256 
#63 
#46 

#57A 
#5 

Class 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS4 
VS6 
VS4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
9 

Name 
Allan Casavant 
Bob Brady 
Carl Whitney 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Ed Mettelman 
Roger Cassin 
Scott Janzen 
William Shields 
Vic Schuster 
Alain Raymond 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
1:06.121 
1:06.572 
1:07.065 
1:07.087 
1:07.259 
1:07.224 
1:07.242 
1:10.668 
1:12.115 
1:12.081 

Diff 

0.232 

9.325 

14.319 

15.666 

17.740 

22.281 

1:03.511 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Make 
1960 Lotus 7/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1967 Triumph GT-6/Green 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1979 Fiat X 19/ 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:08:03 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.232 

Avg. Speed 

81.238 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.121 

Best Speed 

83.302 

Best Lap by 

#369 - Allan Casavant 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP4 - VSCCA 1 

Race 3 

Race started at 16:20:56 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 16:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#61 
#25 

#157 
#240 
#29 

#218 
#555 
#746 
#912 
#140 
#409 
#181 
#311 
#595 
#38 

#132 
#709 
#645 
#335 
#757 
#607 

#3 
#144 
#928 
#298 
#271 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Name 
Eric Russell 
Harry Sroka 
Tomas LaCosta 
Jon Goodman 
Chris Meyers 
Butch O'Connor 
Santo Spadaro 
W. Chris Towner 
Kobus Reyneke 
Eric Logan 
Dan Leonard 
Anthony Thompson 
James Juhas 
Dominic Cullen 
Craig Lesinski 
Rick McCurdy 
Todd Stevenson 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Alex Saidel 
Graham Scaife 
Mark Sherman 
John Leoutsacos 
Josh Evans 
Frank Filangeri 
James Warren 
James Sanders 

Best Tm 
1:11.383 
1:11.403 
1:11.603 
1:12.049 
1:13.112 
1:13.228 
1:13.834 
1:13.872 
1:14.073 
1:15.023 
1:16.062 
1:16.147 
1:16.426 
1:16.657 
1:16.821 
1:16.835 
1:19.600 
1:19.953 
1:20.193 
1:20.257 
1:20.923 
1:21.223 
1:27.385 

In Lap 

4 

10 

9 

9 

5 

6 

4 

1 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

4 

8 

3 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

6 

0 

0 

0 

Make 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1970 Lancia Fulvia/Red 
1961 Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ/Silver 
1957 MG MGA/Green 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1949 MG MGTC Special/Blue 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1959 Jomar SSR 1/Black 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 
Mallock 11b/ 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1953 MG TD/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:08:20 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:43:34 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 10:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
#25 

#140 
#240 
#608 
#912 
#181 
#61 

#928 
#157 
#132 
#311 
#595 
#409 
#38 

#709 
#746 
#231 
#129 
#218 
#29 

#645 
#757 
#298 

#2 
#335 
#271 
#239 
#86 

#607 
#144 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Name 
Harry Sroka 
Eric Logan 
Jon Goodman 
Jackie Amarosa 
Kobus Reyneke 
Anthony Thompson 
Eric Russell 
Frank Filangeri 
Tomas LaCosta 
Rick McCurdy 
James Juhas 
Dominic Cullen 
Dan Leonard 
Craig Lesinski 
Todd Stevenson 
W. Chris Towner 
Bruce Giedra 
Ezequiel Santos 
Butch O'Connor 
Chris Meyers 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Graham Scaife 
James Warren 
Mark O'Day 
Alex Saidel 
James Sanders 
Tony Wang 
Rocco Lojac 
Mark Sherman 
Josh Evans 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:10.968 
1:12.141 
1:10.812 
1:13.276 
1:13.405 
1:13.368 
1:12.642 
1:13.454 
1:12.242 
1:15.909 
1:14.764 
1:14.224 
1:15.524 
1:15.496 
1:17.063 
1:14.051 
1:12.280 
1:12.766 
1:11.304 
1:14.341 
1:16.200 
1:19.057 
1:16.316 
1:14.455 
1:15.998 
1:27.305 
1:18.012 
1:14.398 
1:17.958 

Diff 

15.990 

24.844 

39.614 

42.875 

43.485 

44.548 

44.593 

52.078 

53.624 

1:01.080 

1:04.339 

1:04.552 

1:04.899 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

Make 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1961 Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ/Silver 
1959 Triumph TR-3/White 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1970 Lancia Fulvia/Red 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1949 MG MGTC Special/Blue 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1959 Alfa 1900 IT/Gray 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1957 MG MGA/Green 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1959 Jomar SSR 1/Black 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1959 Ferrari 250 Interim/White 
1962 Sunbeam Alpine/Blue 
1953 MG TD/Green 
Mallock 11b/ 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:08:31 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

15.990 

Avg. Speed 

75.763 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.812 

Best Speed 

77.783 

Best Lap by 

#240 - Jon Goodman 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Qual 1 

Race started at 14:05:30 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 13:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
#25 

#218 
#140 
#61 

#912 
#60 

#181 
#555 
#928 
#311 
#132 
#38 

#240 
#757 
#335 
#645 
#157 
#129 
#595 
#746 
#231 
#271 
#86 
#2 

#607 
#709 
#298 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Name 
Harry Sroka 
Butch O'Connor 
Eric Logan 
Eric Russell 
Kobus Reyneke 
Drew Cullen 
Anthony Thompson 
Santo Spadaro 
Frank Filangeri 
James Juhas 
Rick McCurdy 
Craig Lesinski 
Jon Goodman 
Graham Scaife 
Alex Saidel 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Tomas LaCosta 
Ezequiel Santos 
Dominic Cullen 
W. Chris Towner 
Bruce Giedra 
James Sanders 
Rocco Lojac 
Mark O'Day 
Mark Sherman 
Todd Stevenson 
James Warren 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
5 

10 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:10.294 
1:10.403 
1:10.638 
1:08.785 
1:11.888 
1:12.383 
1:13.581 
1:14.004 
1:10.778 
1:13.249 
1:15.110 
1:14.323 
1:10.864 
1:17.054 
1:20.400 
1:15.824 
1:11.304 
1:09.355 
1:16.828 
1:14.503 
1:16.061 
1:26.524 
1:15.309 
1:14.000 
1:25.752 
1:15.732 
1:25.608 

Diff 

3.495 

3.695 

4.330 

24.146 

40.460 

46.348 

46.483 

47.516 

48.044 

1:02.634 

1:05.399 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Make 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1958 Elva Courier/ 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1961 Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ/Silver 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1959 Jomar SSR 1/Black 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1970 Lancia Fulvia/Red 
1959 Alfa 1900 IT/Gray 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1962 Sunbeam Alpine/Blue 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1961 MG MGA/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:08:39 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

3.495 

Avg. Speed 

76.203 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.785 

Best Speed 

80.076 

Best Lap by 

#61 - Eric Russell 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

QualifieR 1 

Race started at 16:06:49 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 16:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
#61 

#140 
#29 
#25 

#240 
#60 

#311 
#129 
#912 
#746 
#86 
#2 

#231 
#38 

#555 
#132 
#181 
#298 
#409 
#709 
#757 
#607 
#239 
#595 
#335 
#271 
#645 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Name 
Eric Russell 
Eric Logan 
Chris Meyers 
Harry Sroka 
Jon Goodman 
Drew Cullen 
James Juhas 
Ezequiel Santos 
Kobus Reyneke 
W. Chris Towner 
Rocco Lojac 
Mark O'Day 
Bruce Giedra 
Craig Lesinski 
Santo Spadaro 
Rick McCurdy 
Anthony Thompson 
James Warren 
Dan Leonard 
Todd Stevenson 
Graham Scaife 
Mark Sherman 
Tony Wang 
Dominic Cullen 
Alex Saidel 
James Sanders 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 

Best Tm 
1:09.123 
1:09.788 
1:10.033 
1:10.177 
1:10.612 
1:10.673 
1:10.949 
1:11.500 
1:12.800 
1:12.939 
1:12.955 
1:13.549 
1:13.922 
1:13.979 
1:15.204 
1:15.652 
1:16.103 
1:16.412 
1:16.958 
1:17.080 
1:17.517 
1:17.771 
1:17.800 
1:18.032 
1:18.746 
1:30.859 

In Lap 

15 

6 

7 

5 

12 

11 

15 

5 

12 

2 

8 

4 

2 

14 

5 

14 

4 

2 

8 

12 

7 

10 

2 

6 

2 

2 

0 

Make 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1957 MG MGA/Green 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1961 Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ/Silver 
1958 Elva Courier/ 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1959 Alfa 1900 IT/Gray 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1962 Sunbeam Alpine/Blue 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1949 MG MGTC Special/Blue 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1959 Ferrari 250 Interim/White 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1959 Jomar SSR 1/Black 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1959 MG MGA/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:08:48 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 9:00:46 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 09:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#60 
#61 
#25 

#129 
#218 
#86 

#140 
#928 
#311 
#181 
#746 
#912 
#231 

#2 
#38 

#132 
#645 
#607 
#757 
#271 
#555 
#29 

#595 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Name 
Drew Cullen 
Eric Russell 
Harry Sroka 
Ezequiel Santos 
Butch O'Connor 
Rocco Lojac 
Eric Logan 
Frank Filangeri 
James Juhas 
Anthony Thompson 
W. Chris Towner 
Kobus Reyneke 
Bruce Giedra 
Mark O'Day 
Craig Lesinski 
Rick McCurdy 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Mark Sherman 
Graham Scaife 
James Sanders 
Santo Spadaro 
Chris Meyers 
Dominic Cullen 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:11.142 
1:11.066 
1:11.224 
1:09.951 
1:09.774 
1:11.142 
1:11.301 
1:11.014 
1:11.088 
1:14.537 
1:12.605 
1:14.473 
1:14.726 
1:14.524 
1:14.922 
1:15.763 
1:15.540 
1:17.045 
1:17.385 
1:26.531 
1:18.876 
1:10.868 

Diff 

0.613 

0.974 

3.264 

3.559 

5.116 

6.220 

10.985 

13.800 

18.762 

18.962 

19.748 

21.104 

21.895 

23.653 

28.273 

29.317 

35.247 

35.437 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

Make 
1958 Elva Courier/ 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1959 Alfa 1900 IT/Gray 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1962 Sunbeam Alpine/Blue 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1957 MG MGA/Green 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:00 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.613 

Avg. Speed 

70.173 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.774 

Best Speed 

78.941 

Best Lap by 

#218 - Butch O'Connor 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:06:09 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 11:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
#60 
#61 

#928 
#25 

#129 
#140 
#218 
#746 
#29 

#231 
#311 

#2 
#912 
#595 
#181 
#38 

#132 
#645 
#298 
#409 
#757 
#709 
#607 
#271 
#555 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Name 
Drew Cullen 
Eric Russell 
Frank Filangeri 
Harry Sroka 
Ezequiel Santos 
Eric Logan 
Butch O'Connor 
W. Chris Towner 
Chris Meyers 
Bruce Giedra 
James Juhas 
Mark O'Day 
Kobus Reyneke 
Dominic Cullen 
Anthony Thompson 
Craig Lesinski 
Rick McCurdy 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
James Warren 
Dan Leonard 
Graham Scaife 
Todd Stevenson 
Mark Sherman 
James Sanders 
Santo Spadaro 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:11.533 
1:11.499 
1:11.822 
1:11.794 
1:12.568 
1:11.555 
1:10.684 
1:09.270 
1:11.292 
1:12.378 
1:13.452 
1:14.030 
1:14.366 
1:12.648 
1:16.087 
1:16.214 
1:15.184 
1:15.955 
1:06.436 
1:15.816 
1:16.406 
1:17.466 
1:18.600 
1:28.674 
1:16.062 

Diff 

0.290 

1.130 

1.463 

2.187 

3.194 

3.564 

7.009 

15.215 

18.776 

26.170 

26.531 

35.529 

37.455 

49.380 

49.908 

54.325 

58.546 

59.328 

1:01.176 

1:08.292 

1:14.569 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Make 
1958 Elva Courier/ 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1959 Alfa 1900 IT/Gray 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1957 MG MGA/Green 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1949 MG MGTC Special/Blue 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:08 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.290 

Avg. Speed 

74.644 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.436 

Best Speed 

82.907 

Best Lap by 

#298 - James Warren 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:17:46 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 14:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
#25 

#928 
#231 
#595 
#912 
#140 

#2 
#311 
#757 
#645 
#132 
#271 
#38 

Class 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 
VS5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Name 
Harry Sroka 
Frank Filangeri 
Bruce Giedra 
Dominic Cullen 
Kobus Reyneke 
Eric Logan 
Mark O'Day 
James Juhas 
Graham Scaife 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Rick McCurdy 
James Sanders 
Craig Lesinski 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
1:08.883 
1:11.424 
1:12.536 
1:12.316 
1:12.460 
1:11.605 
1:13.842 
1:12.384 
1:16.038 
1:16.127 
1:14.355 
1:25.618 
1:20.623 

Diff 

26.893 

40.211 

41.604 

42.858 

55.405 

1:05.113 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Make 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1969 Datsun 2000/White 
1960 MG MGA/Gray 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1953 MG TD/Red 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1953 MG TD/Green 
1974 BMW 2002/Orange/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:15 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

26.893 

Avg. Speed 

77.763 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.883 

Best Speed 

79.962 

Best Lap by 

#25 - Harry Sroka 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP5 - VSCCA 2 

Race 3 

Race started at 16:48:07 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 16:30 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
#19 

12 
#37 
#77 
#08 
#87 
#46 
#11 
#7 

#347 
#107 
#82 
#2 

#111 
#126 
#50 
272 
#10 
#3 

#57 
#78 
#42 

Class 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
2 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Name 
Philip Meany 

Thomas Donatelli 
Joe Buzzetta 
Robert Mirabile 
Greg Gladi 
Chris MacAllister 
Hervey Parke 
Paul Stinson 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
Will Herman 
Michael Oritt 
Adolf Battifarano 
Michael Taradash 
Mike Kaleel 
Cosme Fumex 

Thomas Kurtz 
Tom Clifford 
Vic Schuster 
John Greller 
Kurt Uzbay 

Best Tm 
58.315 

1:00.100 
1:01.648 
1:02.917 
1:04.070 
1:04.179 
1:04.373 
1:04.837 
1:04.873 
1:05.297 
1:05.312 
1:05.322 
1:05.825 
1:06.114 
1:06.575 
1:09.210 
1:10.554 
1:10.643 
1:13.836 
1:19.372 
1:19.914 

In Lap 

9 

7 

12 

8 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

13 

13 

11 

11 

10 

8 

11 

10 

7 

4 

0 

Make 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
Silver 
1964 Royale RP4/Orange 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1972 Ferrari 312 PB/Red 
Ford Cobra/ 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
1963 Lotus 7/Green/Yellow 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1959 Lola Mk 1/Green 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1968 Lotus Super 7/Green 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1962 Lola MK-1/Green 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
Lotus Green 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 
1956 Lotus 11/Green 
1957 Triumph Ambro/Blue/White 
1958 Elva Mk V/Silver/Blue 
1962 Lotus 23/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:25 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:03:05 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 11:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
#19 

12 
#62 
#11 
#7 

#37 
#82 
#46 

#126 
#77 
#50 
#2 

#111 
#347 

272 
#42 
#08 

#107 
#63 
#10 
#78 
#3 

Class 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

J2 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
2 
1 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Name 
Philip Meany 

Mitchell Eitel 
Hervey Parke 
Paul Stinson 
Thomas Donatelli 
Michael Oritt 
Chris MacAllister 
Mike Kaleel 
Joe Buzzetta 
Cosme Fumex 
Adolf Battifarano 
Michael Taradash 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 

Kurt Uzbay 
Robert Mirabile 
Will Herman 
Christoper Turner 
Thomas Kurtz 
John Greller 
Tom Clifford 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
58.117 

1:00.202 
57.650 

1:04.115 
1:04.572 
1:03.504 
1:05.093 
1:04.967 
1:04.789 
1:03.046 
1:06.417 
1:06.175 
1:06.324 
1:05.819 
1:09.342 
1:00.713 
1:04.904 
1:04.414 
1:07.272 
1:11.417 
1:15.044 
1:14.170 

Diff 

21.058 

55.074 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Make 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
Silver 
1975 Chevron B-31/Blue/White 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
1963 Lotus 7/Green/Yellow 
1964 Royale RP4/Orange 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
Ford Cobra/ 
1962 Lola MK-1/Green 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1968 Lotus Super 7/Green 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
Lotus Green 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1959 Lola Mk 1/Green 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 
1958 Elva Mk V/Silver/Blue 
1956 Lotus 11/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:42 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

21.058 

Avg. Speed 

90.354 

Best Lap Tm 

57.650 

Best Speed 

95.542 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitchell Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Qual 1 

Race started at 14:25:53 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 14:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
#81 
#62 
#42 
#46 
#11 
#82 
#7 

#77 
12 

#111 
#63 
272 
#10 
#37 
#78 
#2 

Class 
VS6 
VS6 
J2 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
8 
9 
2 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Name 
Philip Meany 
Mitchell Eitel 
Kurt Uzbay 
Chris MacAllister 
Hervey Parke 
Michael Oritt 
Paul Stinson 
Joe Buzzetta 

Michael Taradash 
Christoper Turner 

Thomas Kurtz 
Thomas Donatelli 
John Greller 
Adolf Battifarano 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
58.810 
57.739 

1:00.198 
1:03.421 
1:03.031 
1:04.336 
1:04.469 
1:03.468 
1:00.201 
1:06.287 
1:07.805 
1:08.947 
1:12.138 
1:02.893 
1:16.039 
1:07.917 

Diff 

1.796 

26.320 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Make 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
1975 Chevron B-31/Blue/White 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
Ford Cobra/ 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1963 Lotus 7/Green/Yellow 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
Silver 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 
Lotus Green 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 
1964 Royale RP4/Orange 
1958 Elva Mk V/Silver/Blue 
1968 Lotus Super 7/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:50 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1.796 

Avg. Speed 

91.871 

Best Lap Tm 

57.739 

Best Speed 

95.395 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitchell Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

QualifieR 1 

Race started at 16:28:15 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/3/2022 16:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
#62 
#11 

12 
#82 
#77 
#46 

#111 
#126 
#63 
#10 
272 
#42 

Class 
VS6 
VS6 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

J2 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 
1 

Name 
Mitchell Eitel 
Hervey Parke 

Michael Oritt 
Joe Buzzetta 
Chris MacAllister 
Michael Taradash 
Mike Kaleel 
Christoper Turner 
Thomas Kurtz 

Kurt Uzbay 

Best Tm 
56.962 

1:01.451 
1:01.785 
1:03.142 
1:03.164 
1:05.451 
1:05.962 
1:06.510 
1:07.389 
1:08.844 
1:09.741 

In Lap 

3 

9 

3 

8 

3 

3 

8 

7 

6 

6 

3 

0 

Make 
1975 Chevron B-31/Blue/White 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
Silver 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
Ford Cobra/ 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1962 Lola MK-1/Green 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 
Lotus Green 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:09:57 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 9:24:00 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 09:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
#62 
#42 

12 
#11 
#77 
#37 
#82 
#7 

#347 
#111 
#126 
#63 
272 
#10 

Class 
VS6 
J2 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

VS6 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
2 

11 

Name 
Mitchell Eitel 
Kurt Uzbay 

Hervey Parke 
Joe Buzzetta 
Thomas Donatelli 
Michael Oritt 
Paul Stinson 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
Michael Taradash 
Mike Kaleel 
Christoper Turner 

Thomas Kurtz 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
56.753 
59.193 

1:00.914 
1:02.170 
1:02.432 
1:02.761 
1:03.956 
1:04.424 
1:05.188 
1:05.548 
1:06.154 
1:06.413 
1:08.922 
1:08.857 

Diff 

40.069 

41.212 

52.748 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Make 
1975 Chevron B-31/Blue/White 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
Silver 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1964 Royale RP4/Orange 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1963 Lotus 7/Green/Yellow 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1962 Lola MK-1/Green 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 
Lotus Green 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:10:05 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

40.069 

Avg. Speed 

93.817 

Best Lap Tm 

56.753 

Best Speed 

97.052 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitchell Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:25:25 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 11:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
#62 
#42 

12 
#11 
#37 
#77 
#46 
#7 

#82 
#126 
#111 
#10 
#63 

Class 
VS6 
J2 

VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Name 
Mitchell Eitel 
Kurt Uzbay 

Hervey Parke 
Thomas Donatelli 
Joe Buzzetta 
Chris MacAllister 
Paul Stinson 
Michael Oritt 
Mike Kaleel 
Michael Taradash 
Thomas Kurtz 
Christoper Turner 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
56.952 
58.927 

1:01.273 
1:02.752 
1:03.475 
1:03.766 
1:03.532 
1:04.481 
1:04.025 
1:05.228 
1:05.396 
1:09.422 
1:06.818 

Diff 

19.824 

30.725 

53.174 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Make 
1975 Chevron B-31/Blue/White 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
Silver 
1965 Ginetta G-4/Yellow 
1964 Royale RP4/Orange 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
Ford Cobra/ 
1963 Lotus 7/Green/Yellow 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1962 Lola MK-1/Green 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:10:13 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

19.824 

Avg. Speed 

92.357 

Best Lap Tm 

56.952 

Best Speed 

96.713 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitchell Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:36:40 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 14:30 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
#42 
#77 

#111 
#63 
#10 

Class 
J2 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 
VS6 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Name 
Kurt Uzbay 
Joe Buzzetta 
Michael Taradash 
Christoper Turner 
Thomas Kurtz 

Laps 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
57.889 

1:03.552 
1:06.366 
1:07.737 
1:08.377 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Make 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1962 Lotus 7/Black 
1967 Porsche  Sabel/Burgundy 
1967 Ginetta G-12/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/28/2022 5:10:21 PM 

Charles Bordin, Mike Harmuth, Bob Melhado - Race Directors 

J. Boruch - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

92.150 

Best Lap Tm 

57.889 

Best Speed 

95.148 

Best Lap by 

#42 - Kurt Uzbay 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2022 

GRP6 - VSCCA 3 

Race 3 

Race started at 17:07:23 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2022 16:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2022
June 3+4, 2022
Official Results


